91
Interconnect Devices, Inc. • Tel: 913-342-5544 • Fax: 913-342-7043 • www.idinet.com
 Kelvin Probes
Minimum Centers: .187 (4.75)
Current Rating: 3 amps continuous
Spring Force:
Center Conductor: 3.2 oz. @ .170
(4.32) travel

S: Serrated
* Wire length 36", strip length 1". 12" & 36" standard.
                   How to Order
SK 3 J F 36 1
Series Size Outer
Plunger
Wire
 Length*
Center
Conductor
Strip
 Length*
F: Flat
S: Serrated
* Wire length 36", strip length 1". 12" & 36" standard.
                   How to Order
SK 5 A F 36 1
Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.020
(0.51)
.057
(1.45)
.057
(1.45)
30°
 SK-3 Outer Plunger
.021
(0.53)
.021
(0.53)
125
(3.18)
125
(3.18)
30°
.021
(0.53)
 SK-5 Outer Plunger
 SK-5 Center Conductor
 SK-3 Center Conductor
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor